
  
 
 
 

Tender Notice 
No. 193 (501 & 502) Estate/2018-19                                                                                Date: 14.03.2018 
 
Sealed tenders are invited for the following work from registered contractors of CPWD, State PWD, 
Railway, MES, P&T Department, and other Govt. organizations or from those who have carried out works in 
CSIR. The contractor should have experience of successfully completed three, two or one similar type 
works in above mentioned departments for an amount equal to 40%, 50%, or 80% of estimated cost 
respectively during last five years ending February 2018. 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of work Estimated Cost 
(Rs.) 

Tender Cost  
       (Rs.) 

Earnest Money         
(Rs.) 

Contract Period 

1. Annual Maintenance 
Contract for Horticulture  
Activities of Institute 
Premises -2018 -19                      

  11.42  lakhs 
(Excluding 

GST) 

590/- 
 

27,000/- 12 Months 

2. Annual Maintenance Contract 
Cleaning Activities of 
Institute Premises – 2018-19 

32.34  lakhs 
(Excluding 

GST) 

590/- 
 

76,400/- 12 Months 

 
The tenders may be obtained from the office of Civil Engineer on working days from 02.04.2018 to 
06.04.2018 (10.00 AM to 5.00 PM on working days) on submission of the requisite work completed 
experience certificate, GST registration, Labour registration , ESI & EPF registration etc. along with 
proof of on line payment of tender cost & EMD separately in CBRI Account(In favour of Director , 
CBRI) ,SBI CBRI branch, Roorkee, Account No.30269847968 IFSC Code SBIN0010635 and details of 
your account ,at the time of submission of application.  The tenders shall be received in the office of AO 
on or before 09.04.2018 up to 3.00 PM and will be opened on the same day (09.04.2018)  at 4.00 PM.  
 
The tender notice is available on our web site www.cbri.res.in  
 
Director CBRI reserves the right to reject or accept any or all the tenders, partly or fully without assigning  
any reason.  
 

 
                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                    Civil Engineer

lh,lvkbZvkj&dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku  
:M+dh&247 667 ¼mRrjk[k.M½ Hkkjr 

CSIR-Central Building Research Institute 
Roorkee-247667 (Uttrakhand) India 



                                                                                                                  
                 

 
 
 

fufonk lwpuk 
la[;k & 193 (501 & 502)@सम्पदा@2018-19                                         fnukad% 14.03.2018 
fuEufyf[kr कायर् ds fy, ds- yks- fu- fo-] jkT; yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] jsyos] ,e-bZ-,l-] Mkd o rkj foHkkx] o vU; ljdkjh  laxBuksa ds  पंजीकृत  
vFkok mu Bsdsnkjks ls eksgjcan  fufonk,a vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSa ftUgksaus oS- vkS- v- ifj- esa dk;Z fd;k gks । ठेकेदार को फरवर� 2018 क� 
समाि� से �पछ्ले 5 सालो मे समान �कार के तीन , दो या एक  कायर् �मशः अनुमािनत लागत के 40% , 50% या 80% 
धनरािश के बराबर सफलतापूवर्क  पूरा करने का उपरो� �वभागो मे अनुभव हो। 

Dze la- dk;Z dk uke vuqekfur ykxr           
¼:-½ 

fufonk ewY; 
¼:-½ 

vfxze /ku 
¼:-½ 

कां�क्ट समय  

1. संस्थान मे बागवानी के कायर् 
का वा�षर्क अनुरक्षण –  
2018-19 

11.42 लाख 

(GST र�हत) 

590/- 
 

 

27,000/- 
 

12  मह�ने 

2. संस्थान  मे  सफाई  के  
कायर् का  वा�षर्क    
अनुरक्षण  - 2018-19 

32.34 लाख 

(GST र�हत) 

590/- 
 

76,400/- 
 

12  मह�ने 

fufonk,a funs”kd] ds-Hk-v-la- ds i{k esa fufonk ewY; o vfxze /ku dk अलग अलग On Li ne सी बी आर आई के SBI , CBRI branch 

A/c No.  30269847968, IFSC code  SBI N0010635  मे  जमा करने के साक्षय , अपे�क्षत कायार्नुभव 

�माणप�, जी एस ट� पंजीकरण ,  लेबर पन्जीकरण ,  इ. एस. आई. तथा इ. पी. एफ. पंजीकरण एवम अपने   ब�क 
एकाउंट का ब्योरा   bR;kfn izLrqr djds flfoy bathfu;j ds dk;kZy; ls  fnukad 02.04.2018 से  06.04.2018  (10-00 ls  17-00 
cts)  के बीच के कायर् �दवसो मे izkIr dh tk ldrh gSaaA  fufonk,a iz”kklfud vf/kdkjh dk;kZy; esa fnukad  09.04.2018   dks  

vijkgu 03.00 cts rd ;k blls iwoZ izkIr dh tka,xh rFkk mlh fnu (09.04.2018) vijkgu 4-00 cts [kksyh tka,xhA । 

 
िनिवदा सूचना सी बी आर आई क� वैब साईट www.cbri.res.in पर उपलब्ध है।  
 
िनदेशक सी बी आर आई को,  �कसी को बताए िबना �कसी भी या सभी िनिवदाओ को आंिशक या पूणर् �प से िनरस्त करने का पूणर् 
अिधकार है। 
   

flfoy bathfu;j 

  1.  v/kh”kklkh vfHk;Urk      5.  funs”kd]                            

     vkbZ0 vkbZ0 Vh0] #Mdh      vkbZ0 vkj आbZ0] #Mdh     

   2.  v/kh{k.k vfHk;Urk सी पी डब्लु ड�          6. funs”kd] 

      20] lqHkkष ekxZ] nsgjknwu                   ty foKku laLFkku] #Mdh 

                        7.  xsfj”ku vfHk;Urk 

3.   v/kh”kklh vfHk;Urk                    ,e0 bZ0 ,l0] :Mdh                           

   Ikh0 MCyw0 Mh0] #Mdh   

    4.   v/kh”kklh vfHk;Urk     8. v/kh”kklh vfHk;Urk]] सी पी डब्लु ड�                          
        mRrjkapy fo|qr fuxe] #Mdh            20] lqHkkष ekxZ] nsgjknwu                       9. सूचना पट्ट 
                   सी बी आर आई, #Mdh   

 
 

         flfoy bathfu;j 

lh,lvkbZvkj&dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku  
:M+dh&247 667 ¼mRrjk[k.M½ Hkkjr 

CSIR-Central Building Research Institute 
Roorkee-247667 (Uttrakhand) India 

http://www.cbri.res.in/


 
 
 


	Tender Notice

